
Term Highlights at a Glance
2016-17
August
Start of Term 1    Wednesday 10 August
Parent Information Fair  Thursday 18 August

September
Secondary CPD Early Finish Afternoon Thursday 15 September
DC University Fair  Wednesday 21 September
Primary Parent-Teacher Conferences  Wednesday 21-22 September
Mid Autumn Festival (Public Holiday) Friday 16 September
DC CPD Days (staff only) 23-24 September
Year 4-6 Swimming Carnival  Wednesday 28 September

October
Year 6 Camp  4-7 October
Year 3 Camp                                    6-7 October
Mid Term Break  10-14 October
ESF CPD Day (staff only) Monday 17 October 
Year 5 Camp   19-21 October
Secondary CPD Early Finish Afternoon Friday 28 October

November
Secondary Three-Way Conferences  3-4 November
Year 4 Camp  7-9 November
No Boundaries Week (Y10-12) 12-19 November
Year 13 G4 Project/Extended Essay 14-15/16-18 November
Year 8 Camp 15-18 November
Year 9 Camp 15-18 November
Year 7 Hong Kong Hustle  16-18 November

December
Discovery Culture Festival 30 November - 7 December
Family Fun Day  Saturday 3 December
End of Term 1  Friday 9 December (dismiss at 12.00)

January
Start of Term 2               Tuesday 3 January
DP Subject Selection Evening Thursday 12 January
Year 13 Trial Exams  16-20 January
Secondary CPD Early Finish Afternoon Tuesday 17 January
Primary Three-Way Conferences  Thursday 26 January 
Chinese New Year Holidays  27 January - 3 February

February
School Photos  7-17 February 

March
End of Term 2  Friday 31 March (dismiss at 12.00)

April
Start of Term 3  Tuesday 18 April
Personal Project Exhibition (Y11) 19-21 April
Year 13 Final Day of Classes  Thursday 20 April
Secondary Three-Way Conferences  20-21 April
Primary Student-Led Conferences  26-27 April
Primary Athletics Day Friday 28 April   
 
May
Labour Day (Public Holiday) Monday 1 May
DC CPD Day (staff only) Tuesday 2 May
Buddha’s Birthday (Public Holiday) Wednesday 3 May 
Year 1 Pizza Play Party Thursday 4 May 
Year 2 Sleepover Friday 5 May
Year 11 Exams  22-23 May
Year 12 Exams  24-31 May
Secondary CPD Early Finish Afternoon Monday 29 May
Dragon Boat Festival (Public Holiday) Tuesday 30 May
Year 13 Graduation  Wednesday 31 May

June
Year 11 Work Experience 12-15 June
Year 6 Graduation  Thursday 15 June
End of Term 3  Friday 23 June (dismiss at 12.00)

Dates are subject to change. The most current dates and full list of activities are always 
available on the DC Calendar accessible on the Discovery College website.


